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Shape Dimension

Cleaning Zone

Drying Zone

Water Temperature

Water Tank

Operating Voltage

Motor Power

Pump Current

Specifications

Inventory

Item name Number Remarks

Siliming sole cleaner host 1

Anti leakage protection power plug 1

Polymer absorbent pad 2

drain hose 1 Length 2m

Operation manual of Siming sole cleaner 1

Sili Ming sole cleaner product warranty card 1

Product certificate of Siming sole cleaner 1

Cleaning brush 1

Hexagon screw wrench 2

Lithium grease 2 Inject grease into the bearing regularly

1838*768*150

1116*500

405*500

0~40℃

25L

220V

200W

2.2A

DC24V

220V

＜60db

180KG

75KG

195*86*32CM

125KG

Pump Voltage

Pump Power

Noise

Max Load

N.W

Case size

G.W


