

Specifications

Shape Dimension	1838*768*150		
Cleaning Zone	1116*500		
Drying Zone	405*500		
Water Temperature	0~40℃		
Water Tank	25L		
Operating Voltage	220V		
Motor Power	200W		
Pump Current	2.2A		
Pump Current	2.2A		

Pump Voltage	DC24V	
Pump Power	220V	
Noise	<60db	
Max Load	180KG	
N.W	75KG	
Case size	195*86*32CM	
G.W	125KG	

Inventory

Item name	Number	Remarks
Siliming sole cleaner host	1	
Anti leakage protection power plug	1	
Polymer absorbent pad	2	
drain hose	1	Length 2m
Operation manual of Siming sole cleaner	1	
Sili Ming sole cleaner product warranty card	1	
Product certificate of Siming sole cleaner	1	
Cleaning brush	1	
Hexagon screw wrench	2	
Lithium grease	2	Inject grease into the bearing regularly